
CN Orientare in Alergare vin. 11.09.2020 15:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

F10  (2) 1,1 km  0 m 4 C
1(83) 2(73) 3(32) 4(100) Finish

1 256 Raduly Zsuzsanna 7:10 1:54 3:02 4:09 5:40 7:10
VSk Csikszereda 1:54 1:08 1:07 1:31 1:30

2 121 Tudorache Silvia Mari 10:26 3:48 5:59 7:06 8:44 10:26
OK Silva Campina 3:48 2:11 1:07 1:38 1:42

F12  (11) 2,5 km  70 m 7 C
1(42) 2(57) 3(41) 4(40) 5(31) 6(73) 7(100) Finish

1 205 Pascu Ana 27:27 2:16 4:13 6:39 14:45 17:01 21:21 26:14 27:27
CS Chimia Victoria 2:16 1:57 2:26 8:06 2:16 4:20 4:53 1:13

2 127 Stupu Sonia 30:11 2:42 5:36 8:28 14:21 17:45 26:02 28:45 30:11
CSU Brasov 2:42 2:54 2:52 5:53 3:24 8:17 2:43 1:26

3 139 Rujoi Andreea 30:15 5:08 7:07 9:25 17:39 19:53 24:18 29:07 30:15
C.S. Babarunca 5:08 1:59 2:18 8:14 2:14 4:25 4:49 1:08

4 191 Pantiru Iulia 30:48 3:09 6:26 9:15 16:29 19:28 26:13 29:14 30:48
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3:09 3:17 2:49 7:14 2:59 6:45 3:01 1:34

5 289 Sebestyen Carla 36:23 2:46 10:51 14:15 20:45 24:26 31:28 35:00 36:23
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 2:46 8:05 3:24 6:30 3:41 7:02 3:32 1:23

6 128 Brandus Ana 37:03 2:15 3:54 5:49 10:26 12:12 33:51 35:51 37:03
CSU Brasov 2:15 1:39 1:55 4:37 1:46 21:39 2:00 1:12

7 213 Gorog Gyongyi 44:22 5:24 8:52 14:08 25:57 29:22 36:19 42:31 44:22
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:24 3:28 5:16 11:49 3:25 6:57 6:12 1:51

8 235 Mazilu Andreea 45:31 3:25 5:55 9:18 32:08 34:21 41:10 44:10 45:31
C.S. Babarunca 3:25 2:30 3:23 22:50 2:13 6:49 3:00 1:21

9 246 Pavel Daria 47:31 5:05 9:56 12:50 28:55 32:24 39:24 45:49 47:31
CSS Baia Sprie 5:05 4:51 2:54 16:05 3:29 7:00 6:25 1:42

10 206 Stanea Antonia 51:08 7:53 12:50 15:24 30:09 35:05 42:21 49:35 51:08
CS Chimia Victoria 7:53 4:57 2:34 14:45 4:56 7:16 7:14 1:33

11 290 Ivasuc Karina 1:26:48 3:02 39:24 49:58 58:15 1:02:17 1:14:54 1:25:16 1:26:48
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 3:02 36:22 10:34 8:17 4:02 12:37 10:22 1:32

F14  (8) 3,5 km  105 m 9 C
1(57) 2(43) 3(58) 4(39) 5(53) 6(40) 7(42) 8(50) 9(100) Finish

1 287 Sabou Tania 47:58 4:39 7:59 17:25 27:06 29:53 33:10 37:48 43:44 46:39 47:58
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 4:39 3:20 9:26 9:41 2:47 3:17 4:38 5:56 2:55 1:19

2 288 Man Antonia 50:46 3:57 6:56 10:53 21:20 24:08 37:13 41:52 46:10 49:27 50:46
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 3:57 2:59 3:57 10:27 2:48 13:05 4:39 4:18 3:17 1:19



CN Orientare in Alergare vin. 11.09.2020 15:47
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Pl Stno Name Time

F14  (8) 3,5 km  105 m 9 C (cont.)

1(57) 2(43) 3(58) 4(39) 5(53) 6(40) 7(42) 8(50) 9(100) Finish

3 194 Nyilas Boglarka 52:38 4:14 7:28 12:19 17:41 32:44 36:51 42:51 48:09 51:15 52:38
CS Ady Liceum Orade 4:14 3:14 4:51 5:22 15:03 4:07 6:00 5:18 3:06 1:23

4 236 Percec Diana 53:48 3:59 9:59 14:04 24:13 27:07 31:51 42:00 49:15 52:32 53:48
C.S. Babarunca 3:59 6:00 4:05 10:09 2:54 4:44 10:09 7:15 3:17 1:16

5 207 Pop Diana Maria 55:27 3:53 11:17 15:24 20:00 35:50 39:51 45:23 50:32 54:05 55:27
CS Chimia Victoria 3:53 7:24 4:07 4:36 15:50 4:01 5:32 5:09 3:33 1:22

6 176 Vladut Evelina 58:12 4:37 11:51 22:20 33:21 36:27 41:10 47:33 53:18 56:37 58:12
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 4:37 7:14 10:29 11:01 3:06 4:43 6:23 5:45 3:19 1:35

7 166 Kato Andreea 1:00:00 5:08 8:37 20:52 30:25 32:58 41:50 51:08 55:19 58:31 1:00:00
CS Maratin Rivulus Do 5:08 3:29 12:15 9:33 2:33 8:52 9:18 4:11 3:12 1:29

8 247 Petrus Mihaela 1:10:14 4:27 9:06 36:48 41:07 47:29 52:45 58:48 1:05:39 1:08:59 1:10:14
CSS Baia Sprie 4:27 4:39 27:42 4:19 6:22 5:16 6:03 6:51 3:20 1:15

F16  (14) 5,0 km  200 m 11 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 196 Palhegyi Orsolya 47:36 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
CS Ady Liceum Orade 8:17 10:15 14:42 18:39 23:01 26:04 28:50 34:54 40:18 44:00 46:13 47:36

8:17 1:58 4:27 3:57 4:22 3:03 2:46 6:04 5:24 3:42 2:13 1:23
2 284 Manu Andreea 47:50 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

CS Stiinta Electro Siste 8:40 11:34 16:53 21:05 25:11 28:49 31:49 38:09 40:38 44:22 46:36 47:50
8:40 2:54 5:19 4:12 4:06 3:38 3:00 6:20 2:29 3:44 2:14 1:14

3 129 Stupu Iulia 51:06 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
CSU Brasov 8:16 16:57 19:55 22:33 24:55 29:02 32:23 38:21 43:18 46:59 49:51 51:06

8:16 8:41 2:58 2:38 2:22 4:07 3:21 5:58 4:57 3:41 2:52 1:15
4 257 Raduly Reka 54:14 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

VSk Csikszereda 8:53 11:36 17:46 25:32 29:24 33:22 36:21 43:01 46:07 50:57 52:55 54:14
8:53 2:43 6:10 7:46 3:52 3:58 2:59 6:40 3:06 4:50 1:58 1:19

5 122 Tudorache Alexia 59:42 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
OK Silva Campina 13:39 22:09 25:36 28:35 32:07 37:00 40:59 47:52 51:11 55:52 58:36 59:42

13:39 8:30 3:27 2:59 3:32 4:53 3:59 6:53 3:19 4:41 2:44 1:06
6 135 Grecu Ana-Maria 1:06:08 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

Mentor Silva 11:48 28:10 31:39 34:39 38:13 43:08 47:04 54:07 57:26 1:01:55 1:04:47 1:06:08
11:48 16:22 3:29 3:00 3:34 4:55 3:56 7:03 3:19 4:29 2:52 1:21

7 286 Ciocian Rebeca 1:08:42 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 10:21 13:29 22:08 25:51 34:13 39:18 42:53 53:01 56:31 1:05:02 1:07:37 1:08:42

10:21 3:08 8:39 3:43 8:22 5:05 3:35 10:08 3:30 8:31 2:35 1:05
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Pl Stno Name Time

F16  (14) 5,0 km  200 m 11 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

8 197 Vandrus Brigitta 1:11:09 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
CS Ady Liceum Orade 12:33 16:22 21:13 26:07 32:33 38:36 44:30 54:17 57:47 1:04:36 1:09:49 1:11:09

12:33 3:49 4:51 4:54 6:26 6:03 5:54 9:47 3:30 6:49 5:13 1:20
9 167 Neuschli Otilia 1:14:29 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

CS Maratin Rivulus Do 12:49 16:22 21:33 27:51 33:57 41:01 44:05 55:50 1:00:40 1:09:38 1:13:02 1:14:29
12:49 3:33 5:11 6:18 6:06 7:04 3:04 11:45 4:50 8:58 3:24 1:27

10 285 Sabou Codruta 1:17:39 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish *43
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 14:48 33:59 40:12 42:06 44:48 50:45 54:11 1:02:02 1:05:32 1:14:05 1:16:34 1:17:39 17:39

14:48 19:11 6:13 1:54 2:42 5:57 3:26 7:51 3:30 8:33 2:29 1:05
11 195 Blasko Nora 1:18:26 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

CS Ady Liceum Orade 11:16 17:32 24:13 29:04 34:27 41:27 46:30 58:52 1:03:35 1:12:40 1:15:46 1:18:26
11:16 6:16 6:41 4:51 5:23 7:00 5:03 12:22 4:43 9:05 3:06 2:40

12 177 Sandu Georgiana 1:22:32 1(58) 2(39) 3(59) 4(58) 5(43) 6(61) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 13:38 25:19 31:19 35:46 45:32 52:46 58:02 1:06:12 1:11:04 1:17:36 1:21:16 1:22:32

13:38 11:41 6:00 4:27 9:46 7:14 5:16 8:10 4:52 6:32 3:40 1:16
13 133 Oprea Bianca 1:23:29 1(58) 2(43) 3(61) 4(58) 5(39) 6(59) 7(58) 8(63) 9(42) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

CSU Brasov 14:52 19:38 28:10 35:37 42:31 51:14 54:47 1:04:43 1:09:43 1:18:39 1:21:49 1:23:29
14:52 4:46 8:32 7:27 6:54 8:43 3:33 9:56 5:00 8:56 3:10 1:40

283 Peles Stefania dns
CS Stiinta Electro Siste

F18  (10) 6,3 km  305 m 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 199 Divin Judit 1:05:34 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Ady Liceum Orade 8:10 11:37 14:34 18:41 20:42 29:22 34:55 38:43 45:16 48:06 54:40 59:56 1:01:25 1:04:15

8:10 3:27 2:57 4:07 2:01 8:40 5:33 3:48 6:33 2:50 6:34 5:16 1:29 2:50
Finish

1:05:34
1:19

2 258 Galateanu Daria 1:06:54 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
VSk Csikszereda 8:21 10:26 17:14 22:02 28:59 33:55 37:40 42:55 46:15 49:57 55:53 1:01:48 1:03:27 1:05:38

8:21 2:05 6:48 4:48 6:57 4:56 3:45 5:15 3:20 3:42 5:56 5:55 1:39 2:11
Finish

1:06:54
1:16
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Pl Stno Name Time

F18  (10) 6,3 km  305 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 280 Roman Alexandra 1:09:04 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 8:38 10:30 18:07 22:50 31:37 36:02 39:38 44:35 47:46 50:44 57:41 1:04:27 1:05:47 1:07:56

8:38 1:52 7:37 4:43 8:47 4:25 3:36 4:57 3:11 2:58 6:57 6:46 1:20 2:09
Finish

1:09:04
1:08

4 179 Mija Maria 1:14:57 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 9:16 13:16 18:06 22:38 26:05 34:05 40:14 44:47 52:39 55:44 1:03:04 1:09:36 1:11:13 1:13:39

9:16 4:00 4:50 4:32 3:27 8:00 6:09 4:33 7:52 3:05 7:20 6:32 1:37 2:26
Finish

1:14:57
1:18

5 281 Creciun Alexandra 1:15:44 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 13:57 16:06 22:35 27:18 36:11 40:38 44:29 49:42 52:55 56:42 1:03:24 1:10:00 1:11:58 1:14:34

13:57 2:09 6:29 4:43 8:53 4:27 3:51 5:13 3:13 3:47 6:42 6:36 1:58 2:36
Finish

1:15:44
1:10

6 198 Deak Bernadett 1:41:27 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Ady Liceum Orade 10:12 14:53 18:41 27:50 32:13 34:47 46:24 52:20 1:15:18 1:20:49 1:28:37 1:35:19 1:37:05 1:40:04

10:12 4:41 3:48 9:09 4:23 2:34 11:37 5:56 22:58 5:31 7:48 6:42 1:46 2:59
Finish

1:41:27
1:23

7 282 Vardai Antonia 1:48:19 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 14:44 19:56 30:13 38:09 52:58 1:00:28 1:05:23 1:12:45 1:17:02 1:21:24 1:31:51 1:40:36 1:43:03 1:46:54

14:44 5:12 10:17 7:56 14:49 7:30 4:55 7:22 4:17 4:22 10:27 8:45 2:27 3:51
Finish

1:48:19
1:25

8 103 Croitoru Cristina 1:49:53 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Universitatea Craiova 11:28 19:21 23:50 28:46 32:03 40:11 46:50 55:26 1:16:38 1:23:04 1:32:47 1:41:23 1:46:37 1:48:42

11:28 7:53 4:29 4:56 3:17 8:08 6:39 8:36 21:12 6:26 9:43 8:36 5:14 2:05
Finish

1:49:53
1:11
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Pl Stno Name Time

F18  (10) 6,3 km  305 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 305 Hociung Daniela 2:37:56 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Clubul Atletic Roman 16:08 23:08 31:44 40:32 1:01:46 1:23:14 1:30:41 1:50:15 1:55:51 2:03:26 2:15:16 2:31:40 2:33:03 2:35:55

16:08 7:00 8:36 8:48 21:14 21:28 7:27 19:34 5:36 7:35 11:50 16:24 1:23 2:52
Finish *32

2:37:56 2:31:31
2:01

10 178 Chivulescu Anastasia 2:45:57 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 17:12 31:21 35:27 41:12 45:42 49:46 1:11:17 1:24:40 1:53:19 1:59:12 2:07:30 2:39:15 2:41:24 2:44:20

17:12 14:09 4:06 5:45 4:30 4:04 21:31 13:23 28:39 5:53 8:18 31:45 2:09 2:56
Finish

2:45:57
1:37

F20  (5) 6,3 km  305 m 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 180 Mija Denise 1:11:34 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 8:38 11:35 18:23 23:04 34:19 39:36 43:01 47:53 49:53 52:34 59:02 1:06:18 1:07:57 1:10:18

8:38 2:57 6:48 4:41 11:15 5:17 3:25 4:52 2:00 2:41 6:28 7:16 1:39 2:21
Finish

1:11:34
1:16

2 181 Marcu Valentina 1:18:39 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 11:46 13:52 23:49 28:58 38:58 43:23 48:09 53:51 56:19 59:42 1:06:25 1:12:59 1:14:22 1:17:08

11:46 2:06 9:57 5:09 10:00 4:25 4:46 5:42 2:28 3:23 6:43 6:34 1:23 2:46
Finish

1:18:39
1:31

3 240 Rusu Liliana 1:20:13 1(39) 2(53) 3(60) 4(52) 5(39) 6(64) 7(48) 8(59) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
Nord Team Bistrita 11:05 13:40 21:36 28:30 37:46 42:16 47:01 52:57 56:03 1:00:02 1:08:08 1:14:22 1:16:29 1:18:53

11:05 2:35 7:56 6:54 9:16 4:30 4:45 5:56 3:06 3:59 8:06 6:14 2:07 2:24
Finish

1:20:13
1:20



CN Orientare in Alergare vin. 11.09.2020 15:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

F20  (5) 6,3 km  305 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 168 Pop Ioana 1:32:33 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
CS Maratin Rivulus Do 9:12 13:04 17:48 23:23 27:44 30:12 52:11 57:47 1:06:16 1:12:21 1:19:33 1:26:05 1:28:46 1:31:06

9:12 3:52 4:44 5:35 4:21 2:28 21:59 5:36 8:29 6:05 7:12 6:32 2:41 2:20
Finish

1:32:33
1:27

5 160 Bartha Dorottya 1:32:35 1(39) 2(64) 3(48) 4(59) 5(39) 6(53) 7(60) 8(52) 9(39) 10(58) 11(63) 12(44) 13(50) 14(100)
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 11:04 24:33 28:14 33:12 37:39 40:09 49:20 54:45 1:07:50 1:12:31 1:20:45 1:26:53 1:28:19 1:31:14

11:04 13:29 3:41 4:58 4:27 2:30 9:11 5:25 13:05 4:41 8:14 6:08 1:26 2:55
Finish

1:32:35
1:21

F21  (14) 8,0 km  360 m 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 100 Anghel Andra Cecilia 1:10:49 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
Universitatea Craiova 3:37 6:36 15:56 24:22 26:51 29:52 33:24 36:59 41:27 42:22 46:19 55:28 1:01:39 1:06:11

3:37 2:59 9:20 8:26 2:29 3:01 3:32 3:35 4:28 0:55 3:57 9:09 6:11 4:32
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:07:26 1:09:41 1:10:49
1:15 2:15 1:08

2 130 Stupu Anca 1:31:12 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
CSU Brasov 5:07 9:13 13:33 17:51 24:32 35:22 37:36 41:58 53:42 55:31 1:00:57 1:12:29 1:19:47 1:25:19

5:07 4:06 4:20 4:18 6:41 10:50 2:14 4:22 11:44 1:49 5:26 11:32 7:18 5:32
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:26:59 1:29:41 1:31:12
1:40 2:42 1:31

3 260 Galateanu Adela 1:36:26 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
VSk Csikszereda 4:48 8:54 14:05 18:19 23:42 35:02 36:54 39:49 51:09 52:20 58:10 1:15:38 1:25:47 1:31:39

4:48 4:06 5:11 4:14 5:23 11:20 1:52 2:55 11:20 1:11 5:50 17:28 10:09 5:52
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:33:18 1:35:22 1:36:26
1:39 2:04 1:04
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Pl Stno Name Time

F21  (14) 8,0 km  360 m 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 101 Minoiu Veronica 1:37:54 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
Universitatea Craiova 4:45 8:31 19:30 29:59 32:55 36:11 41:18 46:22 52:03 53:25 58:52 1:14:31 1:23:39 1:32:13

4:45 3:46 10:59 10:29 2:56 3:16 5:07 5:04 5:41 1:22 5:27 15:39 9:08 8:34
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:34:08 1:36:28 1:37:54
1:55 2:20 1:26

5 261 Raduly Annamaria 1:42:12 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
VSk Csikszereda 5:08 9:52 14:32 19:16 25:38 41:36 44:05 47:34 1:00:26 1:02:04 1:07:09 1:20:46 1:29:18 1:37:17

5:08 4:44 4:40 4:44 6:22 15:58 2:29 3:29 12:52 1:38 5:05 13:37 8:32 7:59
15(50) 16(100) Finish *48

1:38:47 1:40:50 1:42:12 1:11:41
1:30 2:03 1:22

6 278 Deac Anca 1:47:59 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 4:41 8:01 18:09 30:09 32:23 39:58 44:14 48:50 1:05:32 1:06:37 1:11:19 1:24:17 1:33:17 1:39:17

4:41 3:20 10:08 12:00 2:14 7:35 4:16 4:36 16:42 1:05 4:42 12:58 9:00 6:00
15(50) 16(100) Finish *36

1:44:34 1:46:41 1:47:59 19:13
5:17 2:07 1:18

7 102 Piringiu Marinela 1:51:35 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
Universitatea Craiova 6:25 9:52 23:02 32:46 37:32 43:14 47:24 52:42 1:00:04 1:01:23 1:05:59 1:30:52 1:38:06 1:45:38

6:25 3:27 13:10 9:44 4:46 5:42 4:10 5:18 7:22 1:19 4:36 24:53 7:14 7:32
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:47:07 1:50:15 1:51:35
1:29 3:08 1:20

8 279 Rus Dora 1:58:52 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 5:34 10:34 16:21 21:46 31:05 44:12 47:55 53:33 1:11:11 1:12:58 1:19:11 1:35:29 1:44:36 1:53:08

5:34 5:00 5:47 5:25 9:19 13:07 3:43 5:38 17:38 1:47 6:13 16:18 9:07 8:32
15(50) 16(100) Finish *48

1:55:06 1:57:28 1:58:52 1:24:56
1:58 2:22 1:24

9 120 Tudorache Ana Maria 2:09:27 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
OK Silva Campina 9:37 13:54 43:36 53:21 55:34 1:01:01 1:05:28 1:10:49 1:18:03 1:19:27 1:24:03 1:48:48 1:56:14 2:03:40

9:37 4:17 29:42 9:45 2:13 5:27 4:27 5:21 7:14 1:24 4:36 24:45 7:26 7:26
15(50) 16(100) Finish

2:05:11 2:08:13 2:09:27
1:31 3:02 1:14



CN Orientare in Alergare vin. 11.09.2020 15:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

F21  (14) 8,0 km  360 m 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

10 169 Pop Maria 2:32:29 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
CS Maratin Rivulus Do 9:35 21:50 36:24 51:19 56:49 1:01:36 1:07:30 1:29:03 1:38:04 1:39:41 1:45:53 2:02:36 2:13:20 2:24:40

9:35 12:15 14:34 14:55 5:30 4:47 5:54 21:33 9:01 1:37 6:12 16:43 10:44 11:20
15(50) 16(100) Finish

2:27:21 2:30:55 2:32:29
2:41 3:34 1:34

11 254 Nitu Ruxandra 2:44:18 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
C.S. Babarunca 10:10 14:33 19:57 24:42 33:21 47:23 52:37 1:02:18 1:14:50 1:16:35 1:22:25 2:15:24 2:32:12 2:38:20

10:10 4:23 5:24 4:45 8:39 14:02 5:14 9:41 12:32 1:45 5:50 52:59 16:48 6:08
15(50) 16(100) Finish

2:39:54 2:42:42 2:44:18
1:34 2:48 1:36

319 Ingrid Mutter dnf 1(43) 2(58) 3(61) 4(65) 5(70) 6(64) 7(39) 8(58) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
- 15:30 25:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- 36:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- 52:17 ----- 1:13:42

15:30 9:59 11:18 15:30 21:25
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:21:07 1:30:12 1:33:01
7:25 9:05 2:49

nc 161 Bogya Yana dnf 1(43) 2(58) 3(70) 4(64) 5(39) 6(58) 7(61) 8(65) 9(70) 10(36) 11(51) 12(69) 13(42) 14(44)
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 15:31 25:30 ----- ----- 36:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 52:21 ----- 1:13:44

15:31 9:59 11:18 15:33 21:23
15(50) 16(100) Finish

1:21:07 1:30:12 1:33:01
7:23 9:05 2:49

269 Papara Madalina dns
VSk Csikszereda

F45  (3) 4,8 km  225 m 8 C
1(39) 2(70) 3(49) 4(58) 5(63) 6(44) 7(50) 8(100) Finish

1 215 Fazakas Emo 1:07:49 10:22 24:44 32:28 39:38 50:34 56:59 1:03:12 1:06:12 1:07:49
CS ORIENTER TgMures 10:22 14:22 7:44 7:10 10:56 6:25 6:13 3:00 1:37

2 229 Donogan Kinga 1:22:45 13:58 34:21 43:09 54:29 1:04:17 1:13:52 1:16:42 1:21:00 1:22:45
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 13:58 20:23 8:48 11:20 9:48 9:35 2:50 4:18 1:45

3 307 Mija Eliana 1:35:56 22:22 45:50 1:01:07 1:09:41 1:19:01 1:26:19 1:30:17 1:34:23 1:35:56
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Pl Stno Name Time

F45  (3) 4,8 km  225 m 8 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(70) 3(49) 4(58) 5(63) 6(44) 7(50) 8(100) Finish

Palatul Copiilor Tg-Jiu 22:22 23:28 15:17 8:34 9:20 7:18 3:58 4:06 1:33

F50  (3) 3,5 km  105 m 9 C
1(43) 2(58) 3(39) 4(53) 5(40) 6(42) 7(44) 8(50) 9(100) Finish

1 227 Kerekes Kinga 42:39 5:35 9:31 17:50 20:33 24:02 28:22 36:19 38:24 41:15 42:39
CS Compass Cluj 5:35 3:56 8:19 2:43 3:29 4:20 7:57 2:05 2:51 1:24

2 230 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 48:10 7:25 12:31 18:08 21:39 26:52 32:48 41:12 43:25 46:34 48:10
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:25 5:06 5:37 3:31 5:13 5:56 8:24 2:13 3:09 1:36

3 277 Pop Lucia 1:02:10 9:22 14:25 25:08 33:22 43:08 49:16 56:06 57:57 1:00:31 1:02:10
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 9:22 5:03 10:43 8:14 9:46 6:08 6:50 1:51 2:34 1:39

F55  (3) 3,5 km  105 m 9 C
1(43) 2(58) 3(39) 4(53) 5(40) 6(42) 7(44) 8(50) 9(100) Finish

1 147 Dopovecz Maria Ruxan 1:03:27 9:32 17:34 28:24 32:56 39:26 46:06 55:03 57:31 1:01:32 1:03:27
C.S. Babarunca 9:32 8:02 10:50 4:32 6:30 6:40 8:57 2:28 4:01 1:55

2 223 Szocs Hajnal 1:22:50 16:20 25:25 36:44 43:22 50:26 1:01:42 1:11:26 1:15:42 1:20:35 1:22:50
CS ORIENTER TgMures 16:20 9:05 11:19 6:38 7:04 11:16 9:44 4:16 4:53 2:15

327 Deaconescu Natalia mp 9:26 13:56 23:47 30:24 33:59 40:15 46:46 48:40 ----- 53:25
CS Master Orienteerin 9:26 4:30 9:51 6:37 3:35 6:16 6:31 1:54 4:45

F60  (3) 2,9 km  130 m 6 C
1(43) 2(58) 3(63) 4(42) 5(50) 6(100) Finish

1 244 Maiorescu Niculina 44:45 9:44 16:14 26:45 31:10 38:46 0.00 44:45
